
Pachet PT UM 02132

I.D.: 60958884

Data publicarii	13.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 181,02 RON - 181,02 RON

Descriere: 1. N03Z NIPLU BZ 1/2" (10807053) BUC 6 2.80 16.80 2. K12Z COT MF BZ 1/2" (10807002) BUC 1 5.22 5.22 3. Z1234G ROB COLT VENTIL 1/2"X3/4" (10808307) BUC 3 12.86 38.58 4. FURTUN ALIMENTARE MASINA DE SPALAT 3M (11167310) BUC 3 16.72 50.16 5. FURTUN EVACUARE MASINA DE SPALAT 3M (11167304) BUC 3 12.52 37.56 6. T02Z TEU BZ FI 1/2" (10807051) BUC 3 5.61 16.83 7. CONECTOR REDUS PP DN040X032 (10810964) BUC 3 2.09 6.27 8. RAMIF. PP DN050X040/45GRD (10800949) BUC 3 3.20 9.60
